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Trumer Kids Triathlon Block B

Flachgauwertung - Wertung: Kategorien

Ergebnisliste

Platz StNr

Name

Klasse Schiiler CM

KB 034
KB 041
KB 029
KB 019
KB 022
KB 014
KB 010
KB 050
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KB 020

FEDERSPIELER, Johannes
MUHLFELLNER, Christian

FRISCH, Felix
SEIDL, Thomas

LUFTENEGGER, Wolfgang

KARASEK, Kilian
ORTNER, Elias
NAWRATIL, Nicolas
NEUHOFER, Lorenz

Klasse SchiilerBM

KB 096
KB 078
KB 082
KB 090
KB 066
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KB 085

POLST, Samuel

JANNY, Moritz
BIRGMANN, David
BRUNNER, Oliver
HINTERHOLZER, Florian
LEDERER, Christoph

Klasse SchiilerCW

KB 039
KB 017
KB 001
KB 005
KB 018
KB 027
KB 036
KB 040
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KB 028
KB 021
KB 002
KB 016
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KAISER, Johanna
THALER, Mara
STRASSER, Selina
ZIMMERMANN, Nina
STACHERL, Julia
POLST, Sophia
RADAUER, Emma
OBERASCHER, Hannah
LEDERER, Loredana
REICHL, Sophia
HOPFLINGER, Laura
BACHMAVYR, Kristin

Klasse SchiilerBW

1 KB 076
2 KB 074

THALER, Linda
SCHNITZLBAUMER, Eva
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Verein/Team

Tri Team Hallein
Obertrum am See
Hallwang
TrumerTriTeam
Obertrum am See
Obertrum am See
Obertrum
TrumerTriTeam

TrumerTriTeam

Obertrum am See
Obertrum am See
TrumerTriTeam
TrumerTriTeam
Obendorf
Obertrum

Seekirchen
TrumerTriTeam
Obertrum
TrumerTriTeam
Obertrum
Obertrum am See
Obertrum

USC Faistenau
Obertrum
TrumerTriTeam
Perwang am Grabensee

TrumerTriTeam

TrumerTriTeam

TrumerTriTeam
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Jahrgang Gesamt

2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002

2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005

2003
2003

0:08:43,4
0:09:29,2
0:09:52,6
0:10:07,5
0:10:29,0
0:10:40,0
0:10:41,0
0:10:42,4
0:11:40,1

0:16:56,2
0:19:15,0
0:20:15,7
0:20:44,2
0:20:47,0
0:22:09,7

0:08:52,6
0:09:23,0
0:09:44,2
0:10:23,9
0:10:24,2
0:10:27,5
0:11:06,8
0:11:10,7
0:11:52,3
0:12:00,9
0:12:10,0
0:12:32,0

0:18:20,1
0:21:51,1
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